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
panoramic NYC views! Allowing, you the resident, to visually take in the entire NYC skyline, from the GW Bridge, to Lincoln Center, to Billionaire's Row, to Times Square, 
to the Empire State Building, to Hudson Yards, & even the Freedom Tower! The unit consists of 3 massive bedrooms. ALL with open direct east or north-east views. A 
fully equipped kitchen, dining area, & massive living room ALL face directly east, and are gift wrapped by the (2) IMMENSE patios in the sky (spanning over 500sf of 
PRIVATE and covered outdoor space. The unit includes 1 deeded parking space in the building's private garage. Contact today for a full photo slide show & video walk 
through, as well to schedule a private tour.

13 Secaucus

141 BLUE 
HERON DR 
Secaucus

2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1,780 sq.ft sold for $539,000 
on 1/15/2022. $302.81/sq.ft.

Just Renovated !This gem is SOHO CORNER unit offering extra windows w/ southern exposure to waterfront views & the Sun shining bright all day in the front.Be 
welcomed by gleaming hdwd flrs in foyer,Living rm,formal & informal dining area w/ sliders opening in to the balcony great for entertaining. Kitchen is adorned w/granite 
countertops, big pantry for storage & brand new appliances. Upstairs you have cathedral ceilings & beautiful sunset views by the water from the comfort of your bed.
Laundry hook ups on same flr for convenience. Bright Spa like bath w/ big windows, soaking tub & stand up shower. Good size 2nd bedroom & full bath. Downstairs 
ground level is alarmed garage & a huge entertainment room w/slider doors opening into your private concrete patio & shared backyard.15 mins to NYC this house is the 
perfect combination of suburban living w/ access to great schools, amenities, parks, stadium & last but not the least the Mall of America. This unit is easy walk to the pool.

14 Bayonne
795 AVENUE C 

Unit # 4c
2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths ,1,298 sq.ft sold for $290,000 

on 1/7/2022. $223.42/sq.ft.

Very Spacious 2 bedroom, 1-1/2 bath condo in a very well maintained building with elevator. Hardwood floors, outdoor patio and lots of closet space. HOA fees include 
heat, hot water, gas , electric, AC and parking for one car and storage space. Located in close proximity to light rail station as well as parks, shops, restaurants and 
transportation. Hurry this will not last!


